Date

TEST EVENTS PROGRAM

Event

Location

FIS Race - Russian National Alpine Cup

8.02.2010

9.02.2010

10.02.2010

11.02.2010

12.02.2010

13.02.2010

Arrival

Arrival
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH training
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH training
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH race
Award ceremony
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

SG race
Award ceremony
Departure

Conference room

Conference room

Ski area
Conference room

Ski area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area

FIS Alpine European Cup Men

13.02.2010

14.02.2010

15.02.2010

16.02.2010

17.02.2010

18.02.2010

Arrival
TC Meeting

Arrival
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH training
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH training
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH race
Award ceremony
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

SG race
Award ceremony
Departure

Conference room

Conference room

Ski area
Conference room

Ski area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area


http://alpintest.ru/en/art/81
http://alpintest.ru/en/art/93

FIS Alpine European Cup Ladies

20.02.2010

21.02.2010

22.02.2010

23.02.2010

24.02.2010

25.02.2010

26.02.2010

Arrival
TC Meeting

Arrival
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH training
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH training
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH race
Award ceremony
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

DH race
Award ceremony
TC Meeting/ Bib draw

SG race
Award ceremony
Departure

Conference room

Conference room

Ski area
Conference room

Ski area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area
Conference room

Ski area
Finish area


http://alpintest.ru/en/art/71

